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Jugend-Jahrgange
Lauf 1 rechts

0
1
2 Pascal KRAUSE
3 Henning DEIKE
4 Pascal SCHRODER
5 Elliot ERNST )
6 Johannes LINNENBRUGGER
7
8
9
Lauf 1 links

0 Lukas THIELICKE
Tom SPIELHAGEN
Tobias KRAUSE
Philipp SCHULTZE
Ole Christian EISENBERG
Marcus HERWIG
Jonas KRINISZ
Alexander KUNERT
Damian WIERLING
Marcel AURAS

uf 2 rechts

OCO~NOUOITRAWNE

—
o)}

Adrian WENDT
Lukas KAISER
Jan FANKHANEL
Dominik ROHRIG
Marco SCHULZE
Gregor SPORLEIN
Poul ZELLMANN

OCONOOUOIRAWNELO

Lauf 2 links

Fabian SCHNORING
Maximilian BECK
Arne WINDRICH
Phil Niclas HARGENS
Daniel TROSIN
Maximilian BOCK
Michael STOHNER
Tom HECLAU
Carl Louis SCHWARZ
Lucas OLDENBURG
uf 3 rechts

o)}

O©CO~NOOUOAWNEFO

L

o))

Jens HAAG

Denis BOGASIU
Nikolaj ROSENWIRTH
Fabian MULLER

Tim KOHLSTEDT
Sebastian WERM
Florian SCHRODER
Christoph BENTZ

CoOo~NoOUWNRELO

Lauf 3 links

0 Melvin JANCZYK
Piet SCHLORMANN
Samuel FISCHER
Florian VOGEL
Rob MUFFELS
Jerome HEIDRICH
Max POSCHART
Laszlo ELBL

Daniel WEIR
Maximilian HAIST

OCO~NOUOITPAWNE

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

SG Gladbeck

SC Magdeburg

SG Weser - Ems/Oldenburg
TSV Schmiden

SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven

SV Halle/S.

Potsdamer SV

SG Schwabmiinchen-Nordlingen 06
Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888

SV Olympia Rostock

SC Magdeburg

SV Halle/S.

SV Gelnhausen 1924

SG Milheim/Ruhr

SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven

TSV Bad Saulgau

Wfr. Spandau 04

SSG 81 Erlangen

SG WaRa Norderstedt

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft
SG Bamberg

SC Magdeburg

SG Remscheid

SV Wurzburg 05

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Swim-Team Elmshorn
SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor
Potsdamer SV

Aqua Berlin

Aqua Berlin

PSV Schwerin

BSV Medizin Marzahn

Telekom Post SG Kdln

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
SSV Nurnberg

SC Delphin Ingolstadt

SG Remscheid

SV Gelnhausen 1924

SG Erft

SG ACT/Baunatal

Wfr. Spandau 04

SG Weser - Ems/Oldenburg
SSV Offenburg

SV Bayreuth

Swim-Team Elmshorn

SG Essen

Potsdamer SV

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SV Automation

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz

18:49,26
18:28,18
18:20,36
18:26,65
18:38,99

18:15,08
17:56,68
17:53,91
17:35,95
17:30,20
17:34,38
17:47,18
17:54,57
17:56,93
18:17,65

18:15,84
17:57,94
17:50,17
17:47,72
17:47,78
17:56,75
17:58,51

17:43,33
17:30,25
17:18,58
17:07,08
16:49,76
16:59,73
17:10,48
17:25,47
17:34,67
17:47,44

17:49,00
17:33,91
17:24,95
17:14,58
17:24,19
17:27,70
17:35,39
18:04,49

17:10,27
17:04,67
17:03,22
16:50,50
16:23,28
16:44,72
16:56,38
17:08,79
17:07,68
17:11,24
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